
Easter Menu
Tuesday 15 April to Sunday 20 April 2025

Modern Life Cafe

To reserve a table, please email mlc.reservations@uea.ac.uk. 

Sumac Marinated Norfolk Chicken Breast, 

Sourdough Croutons, Cos Lettuce, Anchovies, Parmesan, 

Lemon Dressing

Norfolk Cumberland Sausages, Chorizo, Tomato, 

Vegetable & Cannellini Bean Cassoulet

Baked Coley, Tenderstem Broccoli, Baby Potatoes, 

Sugar Snap Peas, Sesame, Chilli, Peanut Butter Sauce

Teriyaki Tofu, Edamame Beans, Peppers, 

Baby Corn, Red Onion, Brown Rice 

Mains

£13.00

£14.50

£13.00

£14.50

Passionfruit, Lemon & Coconut Swiss Buttercream

First-Of-The-Season Raspberry & White Chocolate Fudge

Modern Red Velvet

Belgian Chocolate Vegan Brownie Slice

Home-Baked Cakes

£4.25

£4.00

£4.50

£3.50

Scan the QR code to view our full menu

Reservations over 25 people will require a pre-order with 7 days notice.


