

Easter Menu

Modern Life Cafe

Tuesday 15 April to Sunday 20 April 2025

To reserve a table, please email mlc.reservations@uea.ac.uk. Reservations over 25 people will require a pre-order with 7 days notice.

Mains

Sumac Marinated Norfolk Chicken Breast, Sourdough Croutons, Cos Lettuce, Anchovies, Parmesan, Lemon Dressing	£13.00
Norfolk Cumberland Sausages, Chorizo, Tomato, Vegetable & Cannellini Bean Cassoulet	£14.50
Baked Coley, Tenderstem Broccoli, Baby Potatoes, Sugar Snap Peas, Sesame, Chilli, Peanut Butter Sauce	£14.50
Teriyaki Tofu, Edamame Beans, Peppers, Baby Corn, Red Onion, Brown Rice	£13.00

Home-Baked Cakes

Passionfruit, Lemon & Coconut Swiss Buttercream	£4.25
First-Of-The-Season Raspberry & White Chocolate Fudge	£4.50
Modern Red Velvet	£4.00
Belgian Chocolate Vegan Brownie Slice	£3.50

